
Legend of Yue Fei 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/legendofyuefei.xml 

Chapter 1: The Birth 
Sunday, August 3, 2025, 3:01:00 AM 

  
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf1.mp3 

Chapter 2: The Rescue 
Sunday, August 3, 2025, 4:01:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf2.mp3 

Chapter 3: The Master 
Sunday, August 3, 2025, 5:01:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf3.mp3 

Chapter 4: The Spear 
Sunday, August 3, 2025, 7:01:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf4.mp3 

Chapter 5: The Horse 
Sunday, August 3, 2025, 9:01:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf5.mp3 

Chapter 6: One More Sworn Brother - Niu Gao 
Sunday, August 3, 2025, 3:01:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf6.mp3 

Chapter 7: Move to Yue Fei's Ancestral Home 
Monday, August 4, 2025, 1:45:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf7.mp3 
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Chapter 8: The Brothers Attend the Capital Exams 
Tuesday, August 5, 2025, 10:45:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf8.mp3 

Chapter 9: Marshall Zong Ze's Dilemma 
Wednesday, August 6, 2025, 12:30:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf9.mp3 

Chapter 10: A Treasure Sword Meets Its New Master... 
Thursday, August 7, 2025, 1:30:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf10.mp3 

Chapter 11: Yue Fei vs Prince of Liang - the Duel Is On 
Friday, August 8, 2025, 8:50:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf11.mp3 

Chapter 12: Yue Fei Slays Prince Liang 
Saturday, August 9, 2025, 5:50:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf12.mp3 

Chapter 13: Marshall Zong Ze on a Suicide Mission 
Sunday, August 10, 2025, 9:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf13.mp3 

Chapter 14: Yue Fei Brothers Come to the Rescue 
Monday, August 11, 2025, 6:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf14.mp3 

Chapter 15: Jin Wuzhu Launches His Invasion of Song Dynasty 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025, 10:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf15.mp3 

Chapter 16: The Jin Invaders Are Advancing 
Wednesday, August 13, 2025, 1:00:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf16.mp3 

Chapter 17: The Jin Force Reaches Yellow River 
Thursday, August 14, 2025, 1:40:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf17.mp3 

Chapter 18: The Song Capital Under Siege 
Friday, August 15, 2025, 9:40:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf18.mp3 

Chapter 19: Two Song's Emperors End Up As Jin's POW 
Saturday, August 16, 2025, 1:00:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf19.mp3 
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Chapter 20: Prince Zhao Gou's Miraculous Escape 
Sunday, August 17, 2025, 7:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf20.mp3 

Chapter 21: Zhao Gou Becomes Emperor Gaozong 
Sunday, August 17, 2025, 7:42:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf21.mp3 

Chapter 22: Yue Fei Is Named Vanguard of the Song Army 
Sunday, August 17, 2025, 9:42:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf22.mp3 

Chapter 23: Yue Fei's 800 Beat Jin's 100K 
Monday, August 18, 2025, 1:42:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf23.mp3 

Chapter 24: Yue Fei Faces Enemies Front and Back 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025, 1:30:30 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf24.mp3 

Chapter 25: Yue Fei Survives Death And Joined By His Brothers 
Wednesday, August 20, 2025, 1:10:30 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf25.mp3 

Chapter 26: Cao Rong Defects and Lets Jin Force Cross Yellow River 
Thursday, August 21, 2025, 11:50:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf26.mp3 

Chapter 27: Yue Fei Drives Wuzhu into Yellow River, Literarily 
Friday, August 22, 2025, 12:40:30 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf27.mp3 

Chapter 28: Niu Gao A Drunkard General 
Saturday, August 23, 2025, 6:40:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf28.mp3 

Chapter 29: Niu Gao's Quick-Thinking Covers Up For Yue Fei 
Sunday, August 24, 2025, 7:00:30 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf29.mp3 

Chapter 30: Yue Fei Defeats and Recrews Yang Hu 
Monday, August 25, 2025, 5:38:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf30.mp3 

Chapter 31: Yue Fei Pacifies Kanglang and Goes to Fight the Jins 
Tuesday, August 26, 2025, 10:18:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf31.mp3 
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https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf31.mp3 

Chapter 32: A Drunken Niu Gao Wins A Battle and A Bride 
Wednesday, August 27, 2025, 6:10:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf32.mp3 

Chapter 33: Yue Fei Rids Of Liu Yu and Recrews More Allies 
Thursday, August 28, 2025, 5:10:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf33.mp3 

Chapter 34: Zhang Li and Zhang Yong Join Yue Fei 
Friday, August 29, 2025, 8:30:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf34.mp3 

Chapter 35: Yue Fei Has More Recrews Plus Two Newly Wedded Generals 
Saturday, August 30, 2025, 7:30:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf35.mp3 

Chapter 36: Emperor Keeps Yue Fei Busy, Wuzhu Makes Move 
Sunday, August 31, 2025, 4:00:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf36.mp3 

Chapter 37: Yue Fei Found the Exhausted, Fleeing Emperor 
Monday, September 1, 2025, 7:00:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf37.mp3 

Chapter 38: Niu Gao - the Legendary General Of Luck 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025, 7:00:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf38.mp3 

Chapter 39: Gao Chong's Individual Heroism Ends Tragically 
Wednesday, September 3, 2025, 6:00:30 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf39.mp3 

Fei 
Chapter 40: A Young Warrior at 13 Searches for and Joins His Father, Yue 

Thursday, September 4, 2025, 9:00:00 AM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf40.mp3 

Chapter 41: Yue Yun's Arrival Adds to Wuzhu's Nightmare 
Friday, September 5, 2025, 8:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf41.mp3 

Chapter 42: Young Yue Yun Eliminates Jin Danzi and Redeems Himself 
Saturday, September 6, 2025, 7:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf42.mp3 

Chapter 43: Can Marshal Han Catch Wuzhu? 
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Chapter 43: Can Marshal Han Catch Wuzhu? 
Sunday, September 7, 2025, 7:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf43.mp3 

Chapter 44: Huangtiandang:Fate Spares Wuzhu Again? 
Monday, September 8, 2025, 5:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf44.mp3 

Chapter 45: Wu Zhu Escapes Home, Gaozong Moves Capital 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025, 7:30:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf45.mp3 

Chapter 46: Wu Zhu Sends Qin Hui Back on a Mission 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025, 8:20:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf46.mp3 

Chapter 47: Yue Fei Leads the Army Again 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025, 8:20:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf47.mp3 

Chapter 48: Yue Fei Defeats and Recruits Yang Zaixing 
Thursday, September 11, 2025, 8:20:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf48.mp3 

Chapter 49: Two Marshals' Strategy Defeats the Dongting Bandits 
Saturday, September 13, 2025, 5:38:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf49.mp3 

Chapter 50: Niu Gao Destroys Poisonous Wine and Gets Banished 
Sunday, September 14, 2025, 5:08:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf50.mp3 

Chapter 51: Niu Gao Brings Taoist Magic To Help Song Army 
Monday, September 15, 2025, 6:30:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf51.mp3 

Against Him 
Chapter 52: Yue Fei Is Forgiving Towards A Subordinate's Treachery 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025, 7:10:00 AM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf52.mp3 

Chapter 53: Victory Ensured Against Yang Mo, Yue Fei Sends Vanguards To 
Stop A Massive Jin Invasion 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025, 8:10:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf53.mp3 

the Song Army 
Chapter 54: Yang Zaixing and Tang Huai Perished then Lu Wenlong Threats 
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the Song Army 
Thursday, September 18, 2025, 6:10:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf54.mp3 

Defeat Jin 
Chapter 55: Wang Zuo Cuts Off His Own Right Arm to Help Song Army to 

Friday, September 19, 2025, 1:30:00 PM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf55.mp3 

Chapter 56: Lu Wenlong Awakens But Cao Ning Perishes For Violating Filial 
Piety 
Saturday, September 20, 2025, 7:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf56.mp3 

Dismantled The "Tiefutou"(Cannons) 
Chapter 57: Yue Fei Destroyed The Linked Armour Cavalries and 

Sunday, September 21, 2025, 7:30:00 AM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf57.mp3 

Chapter 58: Yue Fei Survived 2nd Assasination and Crushed Wuzhu's 
"Dragon Tail Formation" 
Monday, September 22, 2025, 6:48:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf58.mp3 

to Lin'an 
Chapter 59: Traitor Qin Hui's Scheme Is in Full Motion: Yue Fei Is Hurried 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025, 5:50:00 AM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf59.mp3 

His Gang 
Chapter 60: Yue Fei Is Framed For Treason and Tortured By Qin Hui and 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025, 7:55:00 AM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf60.mp3 

Members and Monk Daoyue Are Hunted 
Chapter 61: Yue Fei, Yue Yun and Zhang Xian Are Murdered, Yue Family 

Thursday, September 25, 2025, 5:40:00 AM 
https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf61.mp3 

Chapter 62: Yue Lei Is On the Run, Niu Tong Ventures to Help 
Friday, September 26, 2025, 7:00:00 AM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf62.mp3 

Chapter 63: Yue Fei's Family Is Sentenced To Exil To Yunnan 
Yesterday, September 27, 2025, 7:00:00 PM 

https://mp3mp4pdf.net/mgz/loyf63.mp3 
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